File Number

0000112640

0000112622

0000094025

0000112581

BNPDTL-
20090825AHQ

0000112586

0000111737

REPORT NO. PN-2-200428-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/28/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover
Construction
Permit
Minor

Modification

Minor
Modification

Service

FL

LPD

FM

FX

LPD

DTV

FM

Call Sign

KCFZ-LP

K26DE-D

KBCC

K228FS

W23FF-D

KCBA

WJITG

Facility ID  Station Type

193748

35961

176022

201277

181791

14867

32358

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

93.3

26

89.5

93.5

23

13

91.3

City, State

FRESNO, CA

BOZEMAN,
MT

TRACY, CA

CARTHAGE,
MO

MADISON, FL

SALINAS, CA

FORT VALLEY

, GA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

CREATIVE FRESNO

SCRIPPS
BROADCASTING
HOLDINGS LLC

Peace and Justice
Network of San
Joaquin County

Carthage
Broadcasting

Company, Inc.

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES, LLC

SEAL ROCK

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

04/24/2020

04/24/2020

04/24/2020

04/24/2020

04/24/2020

04/24/2020

BROADCASTERS, L.

L.C.

FAMILY LIFE
BROADCASTING,
INC.

04/24/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000112599

0000107211

0000112623

0000112117

BNPDTL-

20090825AWU

0000087637

0000083509

REPORT NO. PN-2-200428-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/28/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
License To
Cover
License To
Cover
Minor
Modification
Minor

Modification

Construction
Permit

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Service

DTV

FX

LPD

FX

LPD

AM

FM

Call Sign

WCIA

K232GA

K17JP-D

K210EY

K14TB-D

KSDT

WUFT-
FM

Facility ID  Station Type

42124

202576

35702

140516

182053

36830

66604

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

34

94.3

17

100.5

14

1320.0

89.1

City, State
CHAMPAIGN,
IL

SAUK RAPIDS
, MN

BIG TIMBER,
ETC., MT
TAHLEQUAH,

OK

COLLEGE
STATION, TX

HEMET, CA

GAINESVILLE
, FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

NEXSTAR
BROADCASTING,
INC.

Herbert M. Hoppe

SCRIPPS
BROADCASTING
HOLDINGS LLC

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

MIK, LLC

RUDEX
BROADCASTING
LIMITED
CORPORATION

BOARD OF
TRUSTEES,
UNIVERSITY OF
FLORIDA

Status Date

04/24/2020

04/24/2020

04/24/2020

04/24/2020

04/24/2020

04/24/2020

04/24/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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