Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000112640	Minor Modification	FL	KCFZ-LP	193748		93.3	FRESNO, CA	CREATIVE FRESNO	04/24/2020	Granted
0000112622	Minor Modification	LPD	K26DE-D	35961	Main	26	BOZEMAN, MT	SCRIPPS BROADCASTING HOLDINGS LLC	04/24/2020	Granted
0000094025	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	KBCC	176022	Main	89.5	TRACY, CA	Peace and Justice Network of San Joaquin County	04/24/2020	Granted
0000112581	License To Cover	FX	K228FS	201277		93.5	CARTHAGE, MO	Carthage Broadcasting Company, Inc.	04/24/2020	Granted
BNPDTL- 20090825AHQ	Construction Permit	LPD	W23FF-D	181791	Main	23	MADISON, FL	CTB SPECTRUM SERVICES, LLC	04/24/2020	Granted
0000112586	Minor Modification	DTV	KCBA	14867	Main	13	SALINAS, CA	SEAL ROCK BROADCASTERS, L. L.C.	04/24/2020	Granted
0000111737	Minor Modification	FM	WJTG	32358	Main	91.3	FORT VALLEY , GA	FAMILY LIFE BROADCASTING, INC.	04/24/2020	Granted

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000112599	License To Cover	DTV	WCIA	42124	Main	34	CHAMPAIGN, IL	NEXSTAR BROADCASTING, INC.	04/24/2020	Granted
0000107211	License To Cover	FX	K232GA	202576		94.3	SAUK RAPIDS , MN	Herbert M. Hoppe	04/24/2020	Granted
0000112623	Minor Modification	LPD	K17JP-D	35702	Main	17	BIG TIMBER, ETC., MT	SCRIPPS BROADCASTING HOLDINGS LLC	04/24/2020	Granted
0000112117	Minor Modification	FX	K210EY	140516		100.5	TAHLEQUAH, OK	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	04/24/2020	Granted
BNPDTL- 20090825AWU	Construction Permit	LPD	K14TB-D	182053	Main	14	COLLEGE STATION, TX	MIK, LLC	04/24/2020	Granted
0000087637	Renewal of License	AM	KSDT	36830	Main	1320.0	НЕМЕТ, СА	RUDEX BROADCASTING LIMITED CORPORATION	04/24/2020	Granted
0000083509	Renewal of License	FM	WUFT- FM	66604	Main	89.1	GAINESVILLE , FL	BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA	04/24/2020	Granted